
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

06657522 

Name of Company 

Bailey Residential Limited 

|/We 

Andrew David Haslam Gerald Maurice Krasner 

2nd Floor 2nd Floor 

Waterloo House Waterloo House 

Teesdale South Teesdale South 
Thornaby-on-Tees Thornaby-on-Tees 

TS17 6SA TS17 6SA 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 20 April 2011 

Li f Date 20 April 2011 

Al | 
tal Begbies Traynor (Central) LLP 

ond Floor : For Official Use 

Waterloo House Insolvency Section Post Room 

Teesdale South 
Thornaby-on-Tees 

w sowwowe| A MMII 
Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 43/05/2014 168 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Bailey Residential Limited 

on the 20 April 2011 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name h. Ao! theorems -, 

signed 
ea
 

7 

Dated Z. An L Dow 



Batley Residential Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 20 April 2011 

A- Summary of Assets 

Assets Book Value 

£ 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 

Associated Company Debtors 11,846 00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature Date 2 | Lee 

NIL



Bailey Residential Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 20 April 2011 

Ai - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) NIL 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surpius as regards preferential creditors NIL 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
NIL 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders NIL 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges NIL 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Associated Company Creditors 131,012 00 
Trade and Expense Creditors 2,878 00 

133,890 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (133,890 00) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (133,890 00) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 100 00 
100 00 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (133,990 00) 

Signature 
won 7 



2S 
Ol 

$402 
ludy 

64 
0102 

J8A 
10S 

Sdt 
1401 

a6eg 

ainyeubig 

Buy12,01 
sayyuy 

9 
6e'068'ECL 

10 928'2 
Hap 

IS 
‘pue|Bu3 

‘prayjeys 
a
n
g
 

Aajieg 
gz 

aoedsauA 
0
0
M
 

OVZ 
SILSL 

‘S89)-u0-U0}}490)S 

8h 
evl 

“weg 
ssauisng 

abueyoajuj 
y
O
e
U
O
,
 

‘peoy 
WeYyUs}jayy 

1 | 
‘asnoH 

ayepueyy 
p
a
y
i
n
 

Buipesy 
yoesuog 

0
0
0
 

OVZ 
8
1
S
 

‘Saa1-U0-U0}}901S 

‘S8a]-U0-U0}4O01S 